
SODIUM BISULFITE SOLUTION 38% - BID OPENING January 21, 2021 at 2 p.m. 
 
Topic: Bid Opening-SODIUM BISULFITE SOLUTION 38% 
Time: Jan 21, 2021 02:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada) 
 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86196703278?pwd=eWdWTk96L0gxRExnOEVFZFF3c2cvQT09 
 
Meeting ID: 861 9670 3278 
Passcode: 5hcaL3 
One tap mobile 
+16465588656,,86196703278#,,,,*466401# US (New York) 
+13017158592,,86196703278#,,,,*466401# US (Washington D.C) 
 
Dial by your location 
        +1 646 558 8656 US (New York) 
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington D.C) 
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
        +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose) 
Meeting ID: 861 9670 3278 
Passcode: 466401 
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kdJzsQtJ5j 
 
 
 
Thank you, 
 

Janice Fox 
Administrative Assistant/Custodian of Public Records/Assistant Board Secretary 
Phone: 973-263-1555 ext. 210 
E-Mail:  jfox@rvrsa.org 
Website:  www.rvrsa.org 
 
Rockaway Valley Regional Sewerage Authority 
99 Greenbank Road 
Boonton, NJ  07005 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86196703278?pwd=eWdWTk96L0gxRExnOEVFZFF3c2cvQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kdJzsQtJ5j
mailto:jfox@rvrsa.org
http://www.rvrsa.org/

